
Member List and Branches

Listed Alphabetically

Agencies

A

Twila Hall

4507 N Front Street

Harrisburg, PA  17110

Phone: 4173794035

Email: twhall@aegisfirst.com
Website: www.aegisgeneral.com

Aegis General Insurance

Joseph Feitz

11811 North Tatum Blvd Ste 4010

Phoenix, AZ  85028-1660

Phone: 4802508046

Email: jfeitz@allrisks.com
Website: www.allrisks.com

All Risks Ltd

Mr. Chad Brown

605 SW US Highway 40 Ste 359

Blue Springs, MO  64014

Phone: 8884741217 Fax: 8886986610

Website: www.alternativeriskco.com

Alternative Risk Company

Bryan Touchstone

909 E Republic Rd Ste E200
Springfield, MO  65807-5759

Phone: 4178233924

Email: bryan.touchstone@amwins.com

Fax: 4178233979

Website: www.amwins.com

AmWINS Group

Ryan Johann

111 West Port Plz Ste 6
Saint Louis, MO  63146

Phone: 4173512013

Email: ryan.johann@amwins.com

Fax: 8775709323

Website:  

 Branch: AmWINS Group

Phillip R. Kelling

102 NW Parkway Rd
Kansas City, MO  64150-9560

Phone: 8168426585

Email: pkelling@arainsure.com

Fax: 8164741931

Website: www.arainsure.com

ARA Insurance Services

Tina Reed

1855 S Ingram Mill Rd Ste 202

Springfield, MO  65804

Phone: 8008789891

Email: treed@arlingtonroe.com

Fax: 8885529891

Website: www.arlingtonroe.com

Arlington/Roe

Amanda Koluch

8900 Keystone Crossing 8th Fl

Indianapolis, IN  46240

Phone: 3174307203

Email: edelatorre@arlingtonroe.com

Fax: 8885529891

Website: www.arlingtonroe.com

 Branch: Arlington/Roe

B

John Karl

530 Maryville Centre Dr Ste 450

Saint Louis, MO  63141-5800

Phone: 3148190400

Email: stlouis@burns-wilcox.com

Fax: 3148190440

Website: www.burnsandwilcox.com

Burns & Wilcox

Karl, John J.

7500 College Blvd Ste 1215

Overland Park, KS  66210-1670

Phone: 9134513135

Email: jjkarl@burns-wilcox.com

Fax: 9134513156

 Branch: Burns & Wilcox

C

Gary Peterson

PO Box 3747

Shawnee Mission, KS  66203-0747

Phone: 9136311232

Email: info@chris-leef.com

Fax: 9136311128

Website: www.chris-leef.com

Chris-Leef General Agency

Tom Cochrane

PO Box 19150

Spokane, WA  99219-9150

Phone: 4178692550

Email: tcochrane@cochraneco.com

Fax: 4178695102

Website: www.cochraneco.com

Cochrane & Company

Ms. Kimberly D. Moore

901 E Saint Louis St Ste 205

Springfield, MO  65806-2537

Phone: 4178833277

Email: kmoore@ciusgf.com

Fax: 4178833393

Website: www.ciusgf.com

Commercial Insurance Underwriters

Mr. Walter A. Klein, Jr.

849 Stonebridge Springs Drive
Chesterfield, MO  63305-6236

Phone: 3145045600 Fax: 3142411474

Website:  

Continental American Agency

D

Mr. James C. Schlacks
7814 Hawksview Drive

Mackesney Park, IL  61115

Phone: 6306657011

Email: jcsmarketingpro@hotmail.com

Fax: 6306657294

Website: www.fdean.com

Francis L Dean & Associates

G

Mr. Bill Martin

11971 Westline Industrial Dr Ste 200

Saint Louis, MO  63146

Phone: 3142380070 Fax: 3142380065

Website: www.gua-stl.com

Gateway Underwriters Agency

Ms. Lynise Walton

PO Box 701

Valley Forge, PA  19482-

Phone: 6109334679

Email: lynise@gmi-insurance.com

Fax: 6104221028

Website: www.gmi-insurance.com

GMI Insurance

Mr. Adam Hibdon
PO Box 1628

Bartlesville, OK  74005-

Phone: 9133362800

Email: adam.hibdon@graham-rogers.com

Fax: 9183367196

Website: www.graham-rogers.com

Graham-Rogers

Heather Haley

12006 Ridgemont Dr
Urbandale, IA  50323-2317

Phone: 5154538207

Email: hhaley@grpbenltd.com

Website: www.thegblstory.com

Group Benefits Limited

I

Mr. Jeff Weber

4144 Cedar Hill Court

Wentzville, MO  63385

Phone: 8889784764

Email: jeff.weber@ipmg.com

Fax: 3142939757

Website: www.ipmg.com

Insurance Program Managers Group

225 Smith Rd
Saint Charles, IL  60174-

Phone: 6303775845 Fax: 6303775875

Website: www.ipmg.us

 Branch: Insurance Program Managers Group

Shelli Young-Wiseman

PO Box 275
Purdy, MO  65734-0275

Phone: 4174427825

Email: service@insspecial.com

Fax: 4174427622

Website: www.insspecial.com

Insurance Specialties

Harrell, Alice

3301 Windy Ridge Pkwy Ste 100

Atlanta, GA  30309-5623

Phone: 7708784400

Email: aliharrell@isgins.com
Website: www.insurancespecialtygroup.com

Insurance Specialty Group



J

Ms. Robin A. Kelly

PO Box 2502-105

Springfield, MO  65804-0105

Phone: 4178863535

Email: kellyr@medjames.com

Fax: 4178862295

Website: www.medjames.com

Med James

Med James, III

PO Box 2014

Mission, KS  66201-1014

Phone: 9136635500 Fax: 9136632014

Website: www.medjames.com

 Branch: Med James

K

Mr. Steven C. Rogers

17295 Chesterfield Airport Rd

Chesterfield, MO  63005-1423

Phone: 3149200824

Website: www.keating.insurance

Keating, Inc.

Keith, Charles M.

PO Box 388

Clinton, MO  64735-0388

Phone: 6608855581

Email: mkeithins@mkeithins.com

Fax: 6608858278

Website: www.firepak.com

 Branch: Missouri Special Districts Insurance

Barry Brownsberger
4415 E Sunshine

Springfield, MO  65809-3015

Phone: 4178832688

Email: padams@mjkelly.com

Fax: 4178837103

Website: www.mjkelly.com

M J Kelly Company

M

Ms. Kimberly Leiweke

9201 Watson Rd Ste 300

Saint Louis, MO  63126-1531

Phone: 3149192021

Email: kim@m2brokerage.net

Fax: 3149192093

 Branch: M2 Brokerage

Mr. Russell P. Burnett

PO Box 436909
Louisville, KY  40253-6909

Phone: 8003568457 Fax: 5024267067

Website: www.miains.com

Midwestern Insurance Alliance

Alan D. Clark

PO Box 104268
Jefferson City, MO  65110-4268

Phone: 5736359300

Email: alan@missouriruralservices.com

Fax: 5736344789

Website: www.missouriruralservices.com

Missouri Rural Services Corp

O

Bautista, Nicole

PO Box 1000
Grain Valley, MO  64029-0712

Phone: 8162295791

Email: nicole_cione@ooida.com

Fax: 8164274467

Website: www.ooida.com

Owner-Operator Services

R

Mr. Jeff Sandy

229 SE Douglas St Ste 220

Lees Summit, MO  64063-2301

Phone: 8162511628

Email: jeff@riskinnovationsllc.com

Fax: 8662625802

Website: www.riskinnovationsllc.com

Risk Innovations

Mr. Michael P. Leary

9735 Landmark Parkway Ste 14

Saint Louis, MO  63127

Phone: 3144362682 Fax: 3144361532

Website: www.rpsins.com

Risk Placement Services

7450 W 130th St Ste 200
Overland Park, KS  66213-

Phone: 9138816660 Fax: 9136816151

 Branch: Risk Placement Services

6625 W 78th St Ste 210

Minneapolis, MN  55439-2302

Phone: 9526466769

Website: www.rpsins.com

 Branch: Risk Placement Services

S

Mr. David A. Miller

PO Box 445

Belleville, IL  62222-0445

Phone: 6182330644

Email: davidm@waschickedanz.com

Fax: 6182330672

Website: www.waschickedanz.com

WA Schickedanz Agency

Meghan Patty

1500 Riverfront Drive

Little Rock, AR  72203

Phone: 4178832628

Email: tracybailey2@insurisk.com

Fax: 5019788424

Website: www.scui.com

SCU

Calabro, Emily

Po Box 309

Rock Hill, NY  12775

Phone: 8457963400

Email: siegel@siegelagency.com

Fax: 8457963661

Website: www.siegelagency.com

Irwin Siegel Agency

Christin Cornelius

983 Whitehead Drive Ste 101

Granbury, TX  76048-1463

Phone: 8008763278

Email: mberry@simtexas.com

Website: www.simtexas.com

Specialty Insurance Managers

7666 E 61st St Ste 250
Tulsa, OK  74133

Phone: 8008763278 Fax: 8774082756

 Branch: Specialty Insurance Managers

Dwight Stuckey

28 Hawk Ridge Dr Ste 200

Lake St Louis, MO  63367-1828

Phone: 6366258875

Email: dwight@stuckey.com

Fax: 6366258809

Website: www.stuckey.com

Stuckey & Company

T

Blankenship, Amanda

PO Box 286

Burlington, NC  27216

Email: ablankenship@gotapco.com
Website: www.gotapco.com

TAPCO Underwriting

Gary K. Albaugh

PO Box 1494

Des Moines, IA  50305-1494

Phone: 5152767704

Email: info@truckersins.com

Fax: 5152761418

Website: www.truckers-insurance.com

Truckers Insurance Associates

U

Eddie Mauro

10820 Sunset Office Dr Ste 225

Saint Louis, MO  63127-1030

Phone: 3142381465

Email: dhiggins@uigusa.com

Fax:  

Website: www.uigusa.com

UIG

Eddie Mauro

PO Box 35605

Des Moines, IA  50315-0306

Phone: 5152858000

Email: emauro@uigusa.com
Website:  

 Branch: UIG

W

Daniel J. Walter

273 Clarkson Rd Ste 102
Ellisville, MO  63011-2498

Phone: 6363914841

Email: djwalter@rsimo.com

Fax: 6363912115

Website: www.wgamo.com

WGA - Walter General Agency

Ms. Cathy Baldwin

4700 Belleview Ave Ste 205

Kansas City, MO  64112-1359

Phone: 8165616700

Email: mo@jmwilson.com

Fax: 8165613331

Website: www.jmwilson.com

JM Wilson

Ms. Catherine S. Baldwin

8036 Moorsbridge Rd

Portage, MI  49024-4037

Phone: 2693214713

Email: cbaldwin@jmwilson.com

Fax: 2693272620

Website: www.jmwilson.com

 Branch: JM Wilson


